Roncalli College Uniform

Summer
Summer Skirt $88.00
Short Sleeved Blouse $50.00
Blue Ankle Socks $16.00
Winter
Kilt $150.00
Winter Grey Pants $80.00
Tie Junior $28.00
Tie Senior $35.00
Long Sleeved Shirt $46.00
All Year
Blazer $225.00
Jersey $105.00
Vest $68.00
PE / Sports Uniform
PE Shorts $42.00
PE Shirt $42.00
Sports Jacket $95.00
Guide Size cm inches
8 72 28
10 77 30
12 82 32
14 87 34
16 92 36
18 97 36
20 102 40
Guide Size cm inches
10 68 27
12 72 28.5
14 76 30
16 80 31.5

Extras

Navy Blue Shorts
Blue Polo Top

Grey Long Trouser
Tie Junior
Tie Senior
Long Sleeved Shirt

Cap / Bucket Hat
Scarf
Beanie

$50.00
$30.00

$75.00
$29.00
$35.00
$46.00

$25.00
$35.00
$20.00



